



February 4, 2025 SBI Digital Asset Holdings Co., Ltd. SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd.

Announcement of the Introduction of "Eversafe Web," a Dynamic Security Solution for Web-Based AI Infrastructure

SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd. (Headquarters: Minato-ku, Tokyo, Representative Director: Jamyung Yoon; hereinafter "SBI EVERSPIN") and SBI Digital Asset Holdings Co., Ltd. (Headquarters: Minato-ku, Tokyo, CEO: Fernando Luis Vázquez Cao, hereinafter "SBI DAH"), which provides the world's first dynamic security solution "Eversafe," are pleased to announce the implementation of "Eversafe" for web-based security at SBI DAH.



"Eversafe," provided by SBI EVERSPIN, is the world's only security solution with AI-based dynamic security features. A new security code is activated daily, and once a certain period has passed, a new code is triggered, leaving no opportunity for hackers to tamper with the system, even if they manage to analyze it. SBI EVERSPIN offers a groundbreaking solution with an approach completely different from other products in the market.

Through the implementation of "Eversafe," SBI DAH leverages dynamic security technology that prevents any time for analysis and tampering, effectively defending against hacker attacks. This allows for the rapid detection of fraudulent activities attempting to alter the website's system and enhances security by blocking external attacks resulting in higher security and data protection standards.

SBI EVERSPIN leverages its extensive expertise gained through continuous research in cutting-edge security technologies and security vulnerability assessments to protect customers' systems from evolving threats, such as hacking and unauthorized access. Through its collaboration with SBI DAH in the field of security, SBI EVERSPIN endeavors to create a secure society where customers using SBI DAH 's services can confidently engage in digital environments and focus on their core business, ensuring peace of mind.

For any inquiries, please contact at the below.

Contact Form: https://www.sbieverspin.co.jp/service/contact





Company Overview of SBI Digital Asset Holdings

Company Name : SBI Digital Asset Holdings Co., Ltd.

Representative : Fernando Luis Vázquez Cao

Location : Izumi Garden Tower, 1-6-1 Roppongi, Minato-ku, Tokyo

Date of establishment : October 2017

Paid-in capital : 100 million yen

Shareholders : SBI Group 90.1%

URL : https://www.sbidah.com/

Company Overview of SBI EVERSPIN

Company Name : SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd.

Representative : Jamyung Yoon

Location : Izumi Garden Tower, 1-6-1 Roppongi, Minato-ku, Tokyo

Date of establishment : August 2018

Paid-in capital : 50 million yen

Shareholders : SBI Group 70.0%

URL : https://www.sbieverspin.co.jp/

For further information, please contact:

SBI Digital Asset Holdings Co., Ltd. contact@sbidah.com

SBI EVERSPIN Co., Ltd. contact@sbieverspin.co.jp